/74 BBC

KS CELLPACK

Electrical Products

Cable ties
Standard

Cabile ties for quick and secure bundling, standard

version. —

Product description

Article name KS 7.5/360

Article number 146440

Notes Under standard conditions 9,81 N correspond to 1 kg
Characteristics Applications

Smooth, rounded edges for safe and easy handling and Bundling

assembly Affixing

Internal gearing and rounded-off end to facilitate take-up,
insertion and tightening

Resistant to alkaline earth elements

Resistant to mould and oil

Stabilized against UV rays

Resistant to dilute acids and alkalis

Halogen-free

Flame retardant

Silicone free
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Technical data

Article name

Article number

Test standards

Materials

Holding force min

Bundle diameter max
Length L

Width B

Colours

Flammability rating
Mounting temperature min
Mounting temperature max
Operation temperature min
Operation temperature max

KS 7.5/360
146440

EN 62275
Polyamide 6.6
588 N

101 mm
360 mm

7.5 mm
natural color
UL 94 V2
-5°C

40 °C

-40 °C
85°C
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Logistics data

Article name

Article number
Delivery scope
Shelf life description

Storage temperatur max
Country of origin
Customs tariff number
EAN/GTIN

Packaging data

Alternative unit of measure
Base quantity

Base unit of measure
Lenght (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Gross weight (kg)

KS 7.5/360
146440
100 Cable ties

At 50 % relative humidity
After opening the bag, must be used rapidly

23°C

Italy

39269097
4010311006987

Bag
100
Piece
410
145
35
0.5
0.505

Carton
3000
Piece
600
400
310
15
15.3
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Electrical Products

Pal. OW
36000
Piece
1200
800
1200
180
198.2
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